
Product Description

18-Gauge Cut F UHMWPE Shell 

with Black Foam Nitrile Palm Coating, 

Screen Touch, and Reinforcement on Thumb Crotch

Composition

18

Black

Polyester/NXG UCT™/steel/spandex

Nitrile

Black

Foam

Palm

Gauge

Liner Colour

Liner Material

Coating  Material

Coating  Colour

Coating  Texture

Coating  Area
CATⅡ

C-8137

Application

• Aerospace

• Automotive manufacturing

• Metal stamping

• Heavy industry

275

88

89

106

Size 12(3XL)

Dimension

Size Range

Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)

Wrist length (mm)

Wrist width (mm)

Palm width (mm)

Over lock colour

225

71

74

86

235

74

77

91

245

77

80

97

255

80

83

102

265

84

86

106

6(XS) 7(S) 8(M) 9(L) 10(XL)

285

90

92

112

275

87

89

108

12(3XL)11(2XL)

 Black                  Purple                  Green                 Coffee                  Yellow                  Grey                     Blue

Main features

• Excellent cut rating up to cut level F

• Ultimate thin shell provides breathability and fitting

• Feature touch screen capability can keep your gloves on while using your devices

• The crotch reinforcement ensures that these gloves can withstand the toughest tasks

• Foam nitrile coating technology provides superior grip and tactile sensitivity

Performance Standards
EN388:2016

EN407:2020

4X42F

X1XXXX

CUT PRO

Thumb Crotch 
Reinforcement

Touch
ScreenCut Resistant Abrasion

ResistantLight


