

CUT PRO

C-8137

Product Description

18-Gauge Cut F UHMWPE Shell

with Black Foam Nitrile Palm Coating,

Screen Touch, and Reinforcement on Thumb Crotch

Composition

Gauge	18
Liner Colour	Black
Liner Material	Polyester/NXG UCT™/steel/spandex
Coating Material	Nitrile
Coating Colour	Black
Coating Texture	Foam
Coating Area	Palm

Application

- Aerospace
- Automotive manufacturing
- Metal stamping
- Heavy industry



Performance Standards

EN388:2016 4X42F

X1XXXX

EN407:2020





Main features

- Excellent cut rating up to cut level F
- · Ultimate thin shell provides breathability and fitting
- Feature touch screen capability can keep your gloves on while using your devices
- The crotch reinforcement ensures that these gloves can withstand the toughest tasks
- Foam nitrile coating technology provides superior grip and tactile sensitivity

Dimension

Size Range	6(XS)	7(S)	8(M)	9(L)	10(XL)	11(2XL)	12(3XL)
Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)	225	235	245	255	265	275	285
Wrist length (mm)	71	74	77	80	84	87	90
Wrist width (mm)	74	77	80	83	86	89	92
Palm width (mm)	86	91	97	102	106	108	112
Over lock colour	Black	Purple	Green	Coffee	Yellow	Grey	Blue









